 1
á
DESCRIPTION
The FlameWorx II modules provide visual indication and electrical output that signal the user
regarding flame presence or absence in a combustion chamber. The modules use Fireye optical ultra-
violet scanners to sense flame presence and act as components in a burner management system. Six
different models of the control provide many operational characteristics including:
• Dual channel capability that separately monitors two flames with independent outputs and

2
á
ORDERING INFORMATION
FlameWorx II Model Numbers
Part Number Description
MBUV-300D 2-Channel module with test jacks, use with UV1A, UV2, UV8, UV90,
45UV3 scanners
MBUV-310D 2-Channel module without test jacks, use with UV1A, UV2, UV8, UV90,
45UV3 scanners
MBUVS-301D 2-Channel module with test jacks, use with 45UV5-1007,-1008,-1009,
55UV5-1007,-1009 scanners
MBUVS-311D 2-Channel module without test jacks, use with 45UV5-1007,-1008,-1009
55UV5-1007,-1009 scanners
Wiring Base
Part Number Description
MBB-300D Wiring base for all UV modules, DIN clip included